FORM No. 892-CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE-Oregon	Trust Deed Series.	STEVENS.NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, DR. 97804
014		Vol. 184 Pages 1014
32679 CERTIFI	CATE OF NON-MILITARY SER	VICE
STATE OF OREGON,	\$55.	
County of KLAMATH	}	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I am the beneficiary in that certain trust deed in which wife,, as the which said trust deed was dated, as the in the mortgage records of said county, in boo minutitin/merotion/for the said county in the said said cau ered by said trust deed, or any interest therei "Soldiers' and Sailors' Civil Relief Act of 194 In construing this certificate the mas "grantor" includes any successor in interest t word "beneficiary" includes any successor in "	ustee, certain real property in November 10, 19.77., and k/reel/volume	<u>Klamath</u> , County, Oregon; recorded page <u>21917</u> recorded <u>1977</u> page <u>21917</u> recorded <u>1977</u> recorded <u>1977</u> recorded with respect to said trust deed said mortgage records, States/His/His/His/His/ the said trust deed was duly foreclosed by deed was sold at the trustee's sale on using the period of three months and one day was the real property described in and cov- military service as defined in Article I of the the singular includes the plural, the word the singular includes the plural, the word the singular any successor trustee, and the
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlawat	Titlion T Sicon	January 18., 19.84.
who subscribed and swore to the foregoing c act and deed.		
	Before me:	m. Faluer
© (SEAL)	Notary Public	c for Oregon / on expires _2-5-85
	My commissi	
CERTIFICATE		STATE OF OREGON
OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE		County ofKlamath] I certify that the within instrument
Re Trust Deed from		was received for record on the Ablday
Grantor	IDON'T URK THIN BPACE NEBERVED	4:28 statest P M and recorded
to to	FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	in book/reel/volume [M9]1 on page 1011+ , or as tec/file/instrument
		microfilm/reception No32670
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Records of said County.
William L. Sisemore		Evelyn Biehn, County Cler
540 Main St., Klamath Falls, Or. 97601		NAME (1 1-1
Alander and a second and a se	Fee: \$4.00	By Pom Any Deput

FORM No. 892-CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE-Oregon Trust Deed Series.

UB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. \$7204

1

ij

ij